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Below is a summary of the current public holidays, Virgin Active Thailand will operate at Public Holiday hours (these
may change over time).

2022 PUBLIC HOLIDAY

2022

New Year’s Day

Thailand

Monday January 3@ (Substitute for Sat 1t Jan)

Makha Bucha Day

Wednesday February 16

Chakri Memorial Day

Wednesday April 6"

Songkran Festival

Wednesday April 13™, Thursday April 14t & Friday April 15"

National Labour Day

Monday May 2 (Substitute for Sun 15t May)

Coronation Day

Wednesday May 4"

Wisakha Bucha Day

Monday May 16% (Substitute for Sun 15t May)

H.M. the Queen’s Birthday

Friday June 3™

Asarnha Bucha Day

Wednesday July 13"

H.M. the King’s Birthday

Thursday July 28t

National Mother’s Day

Friday August 12t

King Rama 9 The Great Memorial Day

Thursday October 13"

Chulalongkorn Day

Monday October 24" (Substitute for Sun 23 Oct)

National Father's Day

Monday December 5%

Constitution Day

Monday, December 12" (Substitute for Sat 10t Dec)




